Rank

1st

2nd

3rd
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

8th

Class

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Boat Name

Eagle

Ayrborn

Mistral

Blue

Rum N
Monkey
Eclipse
Curmudgeon

Black Magic

Lorelei

Boat
Model
Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

SailNo Club HelmName
CAN RVYC Ken Reid

122

CAN RVYC James D. Burns
521

KC 118 RVYC Norman Allyn
RVYC David Dale-

CAN
240

CAN
120

CAN
123

CAN
125

CAN
132

CAN
133

RVYC One Design Series - May

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club

Results as of 15:44 on May 8, 2016

Dragon Boat Model

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

johnso

RVYC Trevor Gibbons

RVYC Lorne Chapman

RVYC Bob Matthews

RVYC Charles W.

Holder

RVYC Alexis Boorman

n

R1
1.0
2.0
3.0
(10.0
DNF)
(6.0)
5.0
4.0
(10.0

DNC)

(10.0
DNC)

16m Boat Model

R2

1.0

3.0

4.0
5.0

6.0

20

7.0

10.0

DNC

10.0
DNC

R3

4.0

3.0

1.0
2.0

6.0

5.0

7.0

10.0

DNC

10.0
DNC

R4

1.0

4.0

5.0

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

R5

(5.0)

20

1.0
6.0

4.0
7.0
3.0
10.0

DNC

10.0
DNC

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class Boat Name

1st
2nd
3rd

16m
I6m
I6m

Blade
St Francis IX
CaVa

Boat Model SailNo Club
RVYC Steve Kinsey
RVYC Ben Mumford
RVYC Fred Stearman 4.0 DNC 4.0

I6m
I6m
16m

111
135
12

HelmName

R5
1.0
20

R6

5.0

(4.0)

1.0
2.0

3.0
6.0
7.0
10.0

DNC

10.0
DNC

Total Nett

1.0
2.0

1.0
20
4.0

R7

20

1.0

4.0
3.0

5.0

6.0

(10.0
DNC)

R8

1.0

3.0

4.0
5.0

2.0
(10.0

DNC)
10.0 DNC

10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC

10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC

4

Total

20.0

20.0

25.0
39.0

35.0

45.0

53.0

80.0

80.0

Nett

15.0

16.0

18.0
29.0

29.0

35.0

43.0

70.0

70.0



Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

7th

Class

Star

Star

Star

Star

Star

Star

Star

Star

Rank Class

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
6th
6th

M242
M242
M242
M242
M242
M242
M242
M242

Boat Name

Redux

Fishy Digits

No Name

Blink

Shorebreak

Anxiety
Closet

Boat Name
Dirty Dog
Shadowfax
Black in Black
Blowout
Simply Red
Bella Rena
Too Wicked
Check Mate

Boat
Model
Star
Star
Star
Star
Star
Star

Star

Star

M242 Boat Model

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A
Boat Model SailNo

M242
M242
M242
M242
M242
M242
M242
M242

282
209
13
27
8
127
304
231

Club
KYC
RvVYC
RvYC
KYC
RvYC
Lyc
RvYC
RvYC

HelmName

Matt Collingwood

Allan And Clare Strain

Phil Cragg

lan Dube

Alan Drinkwater/team Simply Red

Andreas Demone

Michael Clements

Cedric Carter

Star Boat Model

R1 R2
1.0 2.0
20 4.0
9.0DNS 1.0
3.0 3.0
4.0 5.0

R3
3.0
20
1.0
4.0
5.0

R4
2.0
1.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Total Nett
80 80
9.0 90
140 14.0
14.0 140
19.0 19.0

9.0DNC 9.0DNC 9.0DNC 9.0DNC 36.0 36.0
9.0DNC 9.0DNC 9.0DNC 9.0DNC 36.0 36.0
9.0DNC 9.0DNC 9.0DNC 9.0DNC 36.0 36.0

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Club HelmName R1
7659 RVYC Michael Clements (9.0
DNF)
7570 RVYC Brett Wilson 1.0
7862 KYC  Gennady-henry 3.0
Larkin
8017 RVYC Bruce Long 2.0
7451 RVYC Dennis Burgess 4.0
7738 RVYC Bill Burgess (9.0
DNC)
8271 RVYC Allan Cullen (9.0
DNC)
7215 KYC  Alex Krotenko (9.0

DNC)

R2 R3
1.0 1.0
3.0 3.0
2.0 2.0
4.0 (9.0
0CS)
5.0 4.0

9.0 9.0 DNC
DNC
9.0 9.0 DNC
DNC
9.0 9.0 DNC
DNC

R4
1.0

(9.0
0CS)
2.0

3.0

4.0

9.0 DNC

9.0 DNC

9.0 DNC

R5
1.0
4.0
(5.0)
2.0
3.0
9.0

DNC

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

R6
20
1.0
4.0
3.0
6.0
5.0
9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

R7

1.0

20

3.0

5.0

4.0

6.0

9.0

DNC

9.0
DNC

RS
1.0

3.0

2.0

9.0 DNC
(9.0
DNC)
9.0 DNC

9.0 DNC

9.0 DNC

Total

17.0

26.0

23.0

37.0

39.0

65.0

720

72.0

Nett

8.0

17.0

18.0

28.0

30.0

56.0

63.0

63.0



Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

www.royalvan.com/ods



http://www.royalvan.com/ods
http://www.sailwave.com/

