# **RVYC One Design Series - May**

# **Royal Vancouver Yacht Club**



#### Results as of 15:44 on May 8, 2016

## **Dragon Boat Model**

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	Boat Name	Boat Model	SailNo	Club	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
1st	Dragon	Eagle	Dragon	CAN 122	RVYC	Ken Reid	1.0	1.0	4.0	1.0	(5.0)	5.0	2.0	1.0	20.0	15.0
2nd	Dragon	Ayrborn	Dragon	CAN 521	RVYC	James D. Burns	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	(4.0)	1.0	3.0	20.0	16.0
3rd	Dragon	Mistral	Dragon	KC 118	RVYC	Norman Allyn	3.0	4.0	1.0	(7.0)	1.0	1.0	4.0	4.0	25.0	18.0
4th	Dragon	Blue	Dragon	CAN 240	RVYC	David Dale- johnson	(10.0 DNF)	5.0	2.0	6.0	6.0	2.0	3.0	5.0	39.0	29.0
5th	Dragon	Rum N Monkey	Dragon	CAN 120	RVYC	Trevor Gibbons	(6.0)	6.0	6.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	5.0	2.0	35.0	29.0
6th	Dragon	Eclipse	Dragon	CAN 123	RVYC	Lorne Chapman	5.0	2.0	5.0	4.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	(10.0 DNC)	45.0	35.0
7th	Dragon	Curmudgeon	Dragon	CAN 125	RVYC	Bob Matthews	4.0	7.0	7.0	5.0	3.0	7.0	(10.0 DNC)	10.0 DNC	53.0	43.0
8th	Dragon	Black Magic	Dragon	CAN 132	RVYC	Charles W. Holder	(10.0 DNC)	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	80.0	70.0
8th	Dragon	Lorelei	Dragon	CAN 133	RVYC	Alexis Boorman	(10.0 DNC)	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	80.0	70.0

#### **I6m Boat Model**

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	<b>Boat Name</b>	oat Name Boat Model SailNo Club HelmName		HelmName	R5	Total	Nett	
1st	I6m	Blade	I6m	111	RVYC	Steve Kinsey	1.0	1.0	1.0
2nd	I6m	St Francis IX	I6m	135	RVYC	Ben Mumford	2.0	2.0	2.0
3rd	I6m	CaVa	l6m	12	RVYC	Fred Stearman	4.0 DNC	4.0	4.0

#### M242 Boat Model

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	<b>Boat Name</b>	<b>Boat Model</b>	SailNo	Club	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	M242	Dirty Dog	M242	282	KYC	Matt Collingwood	1.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	8.0	8.0
2nd	M242	Shadowfax	M242	209	RVYC	Allan And Clare Strain	2.0	4.0	2.0	1.0	9.0	9.0
3rd	M242	Black in Black	M242	13	RVYC	Phil Cragg	9.0 DNS	1.0	1.0	3.0	14.0	14.0
4th	M242	Blowout	M242	27	KYC	lan Dube	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	14.0	14.0
5th	M242	Simply Red	M242	8	RVYC	Alan Drinkwater/team Simply Red	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	19.0	19.0
6th	M242	Bella Rena	M242	127	LYC	Andreas Demone	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	36.0	36.0
6th	M242	Too Wicked	M242	304	RVYC	Michael Clements	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	36.0	36.0
6th	M242	Check Mate	M242	231	RVYC	Cedric Carter	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	36.0	36.0

## Star Boat Model

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	<b>Boat Name</b>	Boat Model	SailNo	Club	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
1st	Star	Redux	Star	7659	RVYC	Michael Clements	(9.0 DNF)	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	17.0	8.0
2nd	Star	Fishy Digits	Star	7570	RVYC	Brett Wilson	1.0	3.0	3.0	(9.0 OCS)	4.0	1.0	2.0	3.0	26.0	17.0
3rd	Star	No Name	Star	7862	KYC	Gennady-henry Larkin	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	(5.0)	4.0	3.0	2.0	23.0	18.0
4th	Star	Blink	Star	8017	RVYC	Bruce Long	2.0	4.0	(9.0 OCS)	3.0	2.0	3.0	5.0	9.0 DNC	37.0	28.0
5th	Star	Shorebreak	Star	7451	RVYC	Dennis Burgess	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	6.0	4.0	(9.0 DNC)	39.0	30.0
6th	Star		Star	7738	RVYC	Bill Burgess	(9.0 DNC)	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	5.0	6.0	9.0 DNC	65.0	56.0
7th	Star		Star	8271	RVYC	Allan Cullen	(9.0 DNC)	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	72.0	63.0
7th	Star	Anxiety Closet	Star	7215	KYC	Alex Krotenko	(9.0 DNC)	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	72.0	63.0

www.royalvan.com/ods